
FESTUS HIGH SCHOOL BANDS
Spring Calendar 2024

Thu Jan 4 PEP BAND 6 pm FHS
Fri Jan 5 JAZZ PEP BAND 6 pm FHS
Mon Jan 8 JAZZ PEP BAND 6 pm FHS
Tue Jan 9 Jazz at Talent Show 6 pm FR6 PAC
Sun Jan 14 FHS Drumline in MLK Day Event 1 to 3 PM Festus
Tue Jan 16 JAZZ PEP BAND 6 pm FHS
Thur Jan 18 PEP BAND 6 pm FHS
Tue Jan 23 JAZZ PEP BAND 6 pm FHS
Sat Feb 3 TRIVIA NIGHT! (Jazz performs) 6 pm FHS GYM
Mon Feb 12 PEP BAND 6 pm FHS
Thu FEB 22 HS Band Concert (Fresh, Concert & Symphonic) 7 pm FR6 PAC
Sat Mar 2 Jefferson County HS Honor Band All day HerkyHS Theater
Sat Mar 9 MSHSAA District Music – Solo/Small Ensembles All day Hillsboro HS
Tue Mar 19 Jazz at Rotary Luncheon Noonish FR6 PAC
Tue Mar 19 HS Band Pre-Festival Concert (Fr, Con, Sym) 7 pm FR6 PAC
We/Th Apr 3/4 MSHSAA State Music – All Bands Wed or Thu Jeff College
Fri Apr 26 MSHSAA State Music Contest for Solos & Sm.Ens. all day Columbia, MO
Sun May 5 HS Music Award Banquet 6:30 pm FHS GYM
Tue May 7 7th, 8th, Fresh, Concert, Symph Band Concert 6 pm FR6 PAC
Mon May 13 HS Jazz Finale Concert 7 pm FHS Band room
Tues May 21 Graduation 7 pm FR6 Stadium

BAND PARENT MEETING DATES:
Mon Jan 8 Band Parent Meeting 7 pm FHS Band room
Sat Feb 4 Trivia Night 7 pm FHS Gym
Mon Feb 12 Band Parent Meeting 7 pm FHS Band room
Mon Mar 11 Band Parent Meeting 7 pm FHS Band room
Mon Apr 8 Band Parent Meeting 7 pm FHS Band room
Sun May 7 Music Awards Banquet 6:30 pm FHS Gym
May meeting TBA Band Parent Meeting 7 pm FHS Band room


